
LOTS 33 & 34 SASSAFRAS ACRES
EX 0.09 AC OF LOT 34 DESC ORB
766-126. ORB 656-035, 679-112,

LOUNSBURY E VANCE JR
1511 SW BOBCAT DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10068-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30717.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/29/2018 DF 1.97 27,580 0 0 27,580

STANDARD
3

192,584
7,500
27,580

227,664
159,801
67,863

HX HB 41,254
26,609

227,664
0

227,664

0699/0174 10/13/1989 WD U I 34 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNOLD LEONARD

LOUNSBURY E VANCE

0679/0112 3/15/1989 WD Q I 13,330

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FETZ

ARNOLD
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34596 M H 751 10/26/2016

HX Base Yr

1511 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,430 77.1210 86.38 296,283 1925 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3388

BAS 720 100 720 40,426

BAS 2,668 100 2,668 149,800

FOP 140 30 42 2,358

3,528 3,430 192,584

BAS= W55 S36 W3 S10 E3 S6 FOP= S10 E14 N10 W14$ E26 N6 E25
N12 E4 N5 BAS= E30 N24 W30 S24$ N29$.

BAS

55

36

3

10

3

6
26

6

25

12

4

5

29

FOP10

14

10

14

BAS

30

24

30

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 27,580


